@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:
County:
City/county:
Ownership form:
Cadastral register number:
Total area:

Area of plot:

Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

Lea Aniste
lea.aniste@Ivm.ee
+37256853500

residential land, Murumuna

200476

Sale, residential land PEERel X
Parnu maakond 49000 €
Parnu linn Silla kila

registered immovable

56801:004:0393

0.00 m?

1504.00 m?

49 000 €

33€

Additional info

Detailed (spatial) plan, water

Information
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